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Hotel Name
First
Name

Last
Name Fullname Title Address City State Zip

Primary
Phone Fax Email

 Beatrice
Daily Sun 

 Patrick  Ethridge  Patrick
Ethridge 

 News
Editor 

 110 S 6th
Street 

 Beatrice  NE  68310  (402)
223-5233

 (402)
228-3571

 pethridge@beatricedailysun.com 

 Columbus
Telegram 

 Hannah  Schrodt  Hannah
Schrodt 

 News
Editor 

 1254 27th
Ave. 

 Columbus  NE  68601  (402)
563-7527

 (402)
563-7500

 hannah.schrodt@lee.net 

 Fremont
Tribune 

 Tony  Gray  Tony
Gray 

 Editor  135 N. Main
Street 

 Fremont  NE  68025  (402)
721-5000

 (402)
721-8047

 fremont.creative@lee.net 

 Grand Island
Independent 

 Shon  Barenklau  Shon
Barenklau 

 Managing
Editor 

 422 West
1st 

 Grand
Island 

 NE  68801  (308)
381-9414

 shon.barenklau@bhmginc.com 

 Holdrege
Citizen 

 Tunney  Price  Tunney
Price 

 Editor  418 Garfield  Holdrege  NE  68949  (308)
995-4441

 (308)
995-5992

 holdregecitizenads@gmail.com 

 Lincoln
Journal Star 

 Dave  Bundy  Dave
Bundy 

 Editor  926 P St.  Lincoln  NE  68508  (402)
473-7334

 (402)
473-7177

 dbundy@journalstar.com 

 McCook
Gazette 

 Bruce  Crosby  Bruce
Crosby 

 Editor  123 West E
Street 

 Mc Cook  NE  69001  (308)
345-4500

 (308)
345-7881

 receivables@mccooknet.com 

 North Platte
Telegraph 

 Joan  Von
Kampen 

 Joan Von
Kampen 

 Editor  621 N.
Chestnut 

 North
Platte 

 NE  69101  (308)
532-6000

 (308)
532-9268

 joan.vonkampen@nptelegraph.com 

 Omaha Daily
Record 

 Scott  Stewart  Scott
Stewart 

 News
Editor 

 3323
Leavenworth
St. 

 Omaha  NE  68105  (402)
345-1303

 (402)
345-2351

 scott@omahadailyrecord.com 

 Omaha
World-Herald 

 Connie  White  Connie
White 

 1314
Douglas St. 

 Omaha  NE  68102  (402)
444-1000

 (402)
444-1311

 connie.white@owh.com 

 Scottsbluff
Star-Herald 

 Brad  Staman  Brad
Staman 

 1405
Broadway 

 Scottsbluff  NE  69361  (308)
632-9000

 (308)
632-9001

 brad.staman@starherald.com 

 York
News-Times 

 Melanie  Wilkinson  Melanie
Wilkinson 

 Editor  327 Platte
Ave. 

 York  NE  68467  (402)
362-4478

 (402)
362-6748

 melanie.wilkinson@yorknewstimes.com 




